SKYBAR
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CHAMPAGNE BRUT NON-VINTAGE l

2401016 Nicolas Feuillatte, Brut Réserve 4,900
2401015 Méet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 6,900
2401026 Deutz, Brut Classic 7,900
2401002 Béréche & Fils, Brut Réserve 7,900
2401027 DPalmer & Co, Brut Extra Reserve 11,900
2401010 Louis Roederer, Collection Brut Premier 9,900
2401005 Edouard Duval, Blanc de Noir ‘Brut d'Eulalie’ 11,900
2401008 Krug, Grande Cuvée 35,900
2401031 Armand de Brignac, Ace of Spade 45,000

CHAMPAGNE BRUT VINTAGE

2401009 La Rogerie, Héroine, 2015 13,900
2401020 Pol Roger, Brut Vintage, 2018 15,900
2401003 Palmer & Co, Grand Terroirs Brut, 2015 17,900
2401018 Nicolas Maillart, Ecueil 1ler Cru ‘Les Chaillots Gillis’, 2018 22,900
2401025 Moét & Chandon, Dom Pérignon, 2013 35,900
2401004 Duval-Leroy, Cuvée des Roys, 1999 49,900
2401012 Louis Roederer, Cristal, 2005 1,500ml 89,900

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

2401028 Nicolas Feuillatte, Brut Réserve Rosé 8,900

2401006 Edouard Duval, Saignée D'Eulalie 12,900
2401011 Louis Roederer, Brut Rosé 2016 14,900
2401022 Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé 1,500ml 29,900
2401014 Moét & Chandon, Dom Pérignon 2005 59,900

Unless indicared, all our wines are from the current vintage.

K All prices are in PHE inclusive of VAT, and subjecr ro local raxes and 10% service charge. /
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WHITE WINE

Moscato d’Asti, Grimaldi, Piedmonte, Italy, 2023

Sauvignon Blanc, Estate Series, Cloudy Bay,
Marlborough, NZ, 2023

Bourgogne Blanc ‘Laforet’, Joseph Drouhin,
Burgundy, France, 2021

Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread Cellar, Napa Valley, 2021

Dry Riesling ‘Clos Saint Landelin Monopole’,
René Muré, Alsace, France, 2016

Chardonnay, Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley, USA, 2021

Chassagne Montrachet, Joseph Drouhin,
Burgundy, France, 2020

Puligny Montrachet ler Cru “Le Cailleret”,
Boyer-Martenot, 2018

Unless indicared, all our wines are from the current vintage.

All prices are in PHE inclusive of VAT, and subjecr ro local raxes and 10% service charge.
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RED WINE

Chianti Classico Riserva, Castello di Quercetto,
Tuscany, Italy, 2019

Cabernet, Pasos Robles, Daou Vineyards, USA, 2018

Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand, 2020

La Dame de Gaffeli¢re, Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France, 2018
Meritage ‘Bordeaux Blend’, Clos du Val, Napa Valley, USA, 2021
Brunello, Col d'Orcia, Tuscany, Italy, 2017
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Xavier Vignon, Rhone Valley, France, 2020
Barbaresco ‘Nubiola’, Pelissero, Piedmonte, Italy, 2018

Merlot, Clos du Val, Napa Valley, USA, 2017

Rioja Gran Reserva ‘Vina Arana’, La Rioja Alta, Spain, 2015
Chiteau Lafleur-Gazin, Bordeaux, France, 2015
Gevrey-Chambertin, Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy, France, 2020
Chiteau d'Issan, 3rd Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France, 2018
Barolo ‘Liste’, Borgogno, Piedmonte, Italy, 2017

Cabernet ‘Estate’, Duckhorn, Napa Valley, USA, 2021

Chiteau Calon Ségur, 3rd Grand Cru Classé,
Bordeaux, France, 2008

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori, Tuscany, Italy, 2020

Chiateau Montrose, 2nd Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux, France,
é(:ﬂlaimet ‘Martha's Vineyard’, Heitz Cellar, Napa-Oakville, 2015
Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy, 2004

Dominus, Christian Moueix, Napa Valley, USA, 2016

Opus One, Mondavi & Rothschild, Napa Valley, USA, 2012

Unless indicared, all our wines are from the current vinrage.
All prices are in PHD inclusive of VAL and subject to local raxes and 10% service charge.
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SOLAIRE WHISKY
COLLECTION




SKYBAR

Solaire proudly presents to you its curated selection of the
most prominent Independent Whisky Bottlers.

They source their whiskies from the most renowned
international distilleries.

Their ability for aging, blending, and non-filtration policy results
in an unparalleled complexity.

All their whiskies are uniquely created, with a maximum of
1,200 bottles available worldwide.

Therefore, they will become and provide you
with historical and collectible souvenirs when depleted.
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DOUGLAS LAING

The Big Peat
Epicurean 12 Yrs - Limited Release

Rock Island 14 Yrs 'Sherry Edition'
- Maritime Malt'

Rock Island 21Yrs 'Maritime Malt'

Timorous Beastie 10 Yrs

DARKNESS *uil bottles are 500ml

Single Malt 8 Yrs - Sherry Cask Finish
Caol Ila 12 Yrs - Oloroso Cask Finish
Ardbeg 12 Yrs - Oloroso Cask Finish

THAT BOUTIQUE-Y WHISKY
COMPANY *all bortles are 500ml

Empire Rye 2 Yrs - Batch 1
Balcones Corn Whisky 2 Yrs - Batch 4
Kentucky Peerless Rye 3 Yrs - Batch 1

Armorik 5 Yrs - Batch 2

Dailuaine 9 Yrs - Batch 8
Caol Ila 12 Yrs - Batch 19
Craigellachie 10 Yrs - Batch 6
Strathmill 14 Yrs - Batch 10
Teaninich 12 Yrs - Batch 6
Springbank 23 Yrs - Batch 28

All prices are in PHE inclusive of VAT, and subjett to local taxes and 10% service f/mrge.

Scotch Blended Mats | W
Islay 550
Lowland 650
Scotland 690
Scotland 1,400
Highland 690
Scotch Single Mal
Speyside 690
Islay 1,500
Islay 2,900
American
Rye 890
Bourbon 1,190
Rye 1,290
French Single Malr
Britanny 1,290
Scorch Single Malr
Speyside 990
Islay 990
Speyside 1,300
Speyside 1,300
Highland 1,300
Campbeltown 6,900
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“Whisky is liquid sunshine.”

THE DALMORE COLLECTION

-George Bernard Shaw

GLENFIDDICH COLLECTION ! é
Glenfiddich Reserve 12 Yrs 600 9,000
Glenfiddich Solera Reserve 15 Yrs 750 11,250
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs Sherry Cask 900 13,000
Glenfiddich & Aston Martin F1 Team 16 Yrs Ltd. Ed. 800 15,500
Glenfiddich Reserve 18 Yrs 1,100 16,500
Glenfiddich Reserve 21 Yrs 2,900 39,900
BALVENIE COLLECTION

Balvenie 12 Yrs 900 12,900
Balvenie 21 Yrs Second Rose 5,500 78,888

b

All prices are in PHD inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.

THE DALMORE WITH AGE STATEMENT ! é
The Dalmore 12 Yrs 200 13,500
The Dalmore 15 Yrs 1,400 21,000
The Dalmore 18 Yrs 3,800 55,000
The Dalmore 21 Yrs 118,000
The Dalmore 30 Yrs 788,888
THE DALMORE SERIES

Dalmore 'Port Wood Reserve' 1,400 21,000
Dalmore 'Solaire 10th Anniversary' 2,500 39,000
Dalmore 'King Alexander' 2,800 42,000

A
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“It is true that whisky improves with age.
The older I get, the more I like it.”

-Roberr Black
SPEYSIDE ! é
Cardhu 12 Yrs 900 12,900
Cragganmore 12 Yrs 900 12,900
Glenfarclas 12 Yrs 790 10,900
Glenlivet 12 Yrs 600 9,000
Glenlivet 15 Yrs 'French Oak Reserve' 9200 13,500
Glenlivet 18 Yrs 1,200 16,900
Glenlivet 21 Yrs 4,200 58,888
Glen Moray 12 Yrs 650 8,900
ISLAY
Ardbeg Uigeadail 1,400 21,000
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 1,100 16,500
Lagavulin 16 Yrs 1,300 18,900
Laphroaig Quarter Cask 900 12,900
Laphroaig 10 Yrs 750 10,900
ISLE OF SKYE
Jura 12 Yrs 'Sherry Cask' 590 8,900
Talisker 10 Yrs 900 12,900

b

All prices are in PHD inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.
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“The light music of whisky falling into glasses
made an agreeable interlude.”

b

All prices are in PHD inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.

-James Joyce

JAPANESE WHISKY
SINGLE MALT ! é
Yamazakura Sasakawa Single Malt 1,800 22,900
Komagate Single Malt Limited 2023 Edition 2,200 29,900
Suntory Hibiki 17 Yrs 8,200 119,900
Suntory Hibiki 21Yrs 198,888
Suntory Hibiki 30 Yrs 988,888
Suntory Yamazaki 12 Yrs 5,000 68,500
Suntory Yamazaki 18 Yrs 270,000
Suntory Yamazaki 25 Yrs 1,888,888
BLENDED
Iwai Tradition Blended Sherry Cask Finish 590 7,900
TAIWAN / SINGLE MALT ! é
Kavalan Triple Sherry Cask 890 10,900
Kavalan Ex-Bourbon Oak Singlemalt 1,800 27,000

A

2]







DAVIDOFF SELECTION

3002068  Zino Nicaragua Short Torpedo 990

3002067  Zino Nicaragua Robusto 990

3002054  Nicaragua Short Corona 1,300
3002055 Millenium Petit Corona 1,600
3002046  Aniversario Entreacto 990

3002047  Aniversario Short Perfecto 1,900
3002057  Signature Petit Corona 1,200
3002055  Signature 2000 1,700
3002052  Grand Cru Robusto 1,900
3002051 Grand Cru No 2 2,000
3002059 Winston Churchill Late Hour Robusto 2,400
3002060 Winston Churchill Late Hour Toro 2,800
3002061 Winston Churchill Toro 2,500
3002049  Escurio Petit Robusto 1,400
3002050 Escurio Robusto 1,800
3002063 Yamasa Robusto 2,400

123 |



CUBAN CIGAR

“Eating, drinking and sleeping are the only activities that
should be allowed to interrupt a man’s enjoyment of his cigar.”

-Mark Twain
COHIBA
3002008  Siglo De Oro - Year of the Rabbit 15,900
H.UPMANN
3002013  Majestics 990
3002090  Coronas Junior 1,200
3002091  Regalias 2,100
3002092  Magnum 46 2,990
HOYO DE MONTERREY
3002103  Du Depute 1,400
3002075 Le Hoyo Du Maire 1,400
3002104  Petit Robusto 2,100
3002016  Souvenir de Luxe 2,500
3002074  Epicure No.3 3,100
3002077  Epicure No.2 3,100
3002015 Monterreyes No.4 7,900
MONTECRISTO
3002080  Joyitas 1,500
3002025 No.4 1,900
3002078  Petit Edmundo 2,700
3002079  Master 3,600
3002081 Wide Edmundo 3,800
3002085 Edmundo 3,900
3002022  Linea 1935 Dumas 3,900

| 24 |



3002030
3002028
3002094
3002032
3002093
3002095
3002031

3002034
3002071

3002087
3002088
3002089

3002042
3002043
3002041

3002073
3002074

3002096

3002040

3002102

PARTAGAS

Serie Mini 290
Serie Club 390
Aristocrats 995
Shorts 1,600
Serie D No.5 2,200
Serie D No.4 3,200
Serie P No.2 4,900
ROMEO Y JULIETA

Petit Royales 1,800
Churchill 4,200

JOSE L PIEDRA

Conservas 695
Petit Caballeros 695
Brevas 695
TRINIDAD

Reyes 3,900
Vigia 3,900
Coloniales 4,900
PUNCH

Coronations 1,500
Petit Coronations 1,100
QUINTERO

Petit Quintero 695

SAN CRISTOBAL DE LA HABANA
El Principe 1,500

VEGAS ROBIANA
Unicos 3,700

1251



3002105

3002097

3002098

3002099

3002100

3002020

QUIA D' ORSAY
No.50

LA FLOR DE CANO
Elegidos

VEGUEROS

Centro Gordos

POR LARRANAGA
Picadores No. 1

RAMON ALLONES
Specially Selected

JUAN LOPEZ

Seleccion No.1

CIGARETTES

LOCAL

Marlboro Red
Marlboro Lights
Marlboro Black

Marlboro Ice Blast

Winston Lights
Winston Red

IMPORTED

Mevius Original
Mevius Sky Blue
Mevius Windblue
Chunghwa

Esse Pop

Esse Blue Lights
Esse Green
Terea Amber
Terea Blue
Terea Bronze
Terea Yellow
Terea Green
Terea Purple

Terea Qasis Pearl

| 26|

320
320
320
320
300
300

373
375
375
630
320
320
320
368
368
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368

1,500

295

1,500

2,100
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Pork terrine burger % 7 2
Potato bun, pork mask terrine, spicy wing bean relish, black garlic bbq sauce

Coconut meat balls %% 2
Marinated pork, smoked and spiced coconut sauce, pickled leeks,
caramelized coconut

Y
)
k4

Sweet potato dumplings
Guanciale lardon, curry sauce

Salmon® mousse
Aligue bacon cream, rice chip, kelp oil

Braised beef cheek % %

Tamarind glaze, chimichurri rojo, white bean purée, black garlic powder

Pinsa romana %
Choice of: Sobrasada, mozzarella, basil, hot drizzle
Iberico, Serrano, mozzarella, arugula
Mussels, prawns ™, mozzarella, tomato, sour cream **

J

Wagyu salpicao % ¥
Wagyu rump, salpicao jus, garlic crisps

Prawn and scallop “gambas” % ¥

Dashi cream, sobrasada vinaigrette, dayap

Truffle fries %

Parmesan aioli, parsley

Skybar charcuterie % 2
Assorted cured meat and cheese, candied walnuts, grissini, lavosh,
melba toast, spiced mango chutney

\,
' seafood ‘:"‘,, gluten J_._ nuts % sustainably sourced

Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have any
food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.
All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.
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